NIVALA

Talousarvio

_ 650 Maankiytto

Maksutuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT

Henkilostokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
YLUUAAMA / ALIJAAMA

BUD Tulos lyhyt TS vuodet

Nivalan kaupunki

Tilinpaatos Talousarvio

2021

20 417
20 417

-83 639
-101 246
-2 168

-7 200
-194 253
-173 835
-173 835
-6 633
-180 468
-180 468

2022

28 000
28 000

-82 222
-75 449
-2 200

-4 166
-164 037
-136 037
-136 037
-5 821
-141 858
-141 858

TA esitys
2023

28 000
28 000

-82 985
-59 170
~Z 350

-4 305
-148 810
-120 810
-120 810
-5 821
-126 631
-126 631

28 280
28 280

-83 622
-59 762
-2 374

-4 348
-150 105
-121 825
-121 825
-5 879
-127 705
-127 705

28 563
28 563

-84 434
-60 359
-2 397

-4 392
-151 582
-123 019
-123 019
=5:838
-128 957
-128 957

1/1
1.1.2022 - 31.8.2022
26.9.2022

TA

muutosprosentti

0%
0%

1%
-22%
7%
3%
-9 %
-11%
-11%
0%
-11%
-11%



